High precision control at economical prices…
• Low Pressure, High Pressure, High Pressure Manual Reset and Fan Cycling
• Tamper Proof
• Automatic Reset and Manual Reset Versions
• ¼” Female SAE Mounting
• Rated 24V, 125VA/110V, 375VA/240V, 375VA
(6 RLA, 36 LRA)
• 18” Leads
• Life @ rated load: 100,000 cycles
PRESSURE SWITCHES
F295-0407
SEALED UNIT PARTS CO., INC.
PO Box 21, 2230 Landmark Place, Allenwood, NJ 08720 USA
732-223-6644 • Fax 732-223-1617 • www.supco.com • info@supco.com
Low Pressure
SUPCO Open Close Tolerance Klixon Mars A-1 Ranco Robertshaw Tecumseh Johnson Ctrl Wilspec
Part No. PSI PSI Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
SLP0520 5 20 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0305-020-005 33329 PS-LP05-20 MPL-7001 3101-001 N/A P100AC-1C
SLP0530 5 30 +/- 5 PSI 3100-002
SLP1025 10 25 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0307-025-005 33330 PS-LP10-25 MPL-7011 3100-050 N/A P100AP201C
SLP2045 20 45 +/- 5 PSI 3100-003
MG20-1133
SLP1535 15 35 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0312-035-005 33333 N/A MPL7002 3100-001 N/A P100AC2
SLP2550 25 50 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0316-050-005 33362 PS-LP25-50 MPL-7012 3100-103 N/A N/A
SLP2565 25 65 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0323-065-005 33336 N/A N/A 3101-002 N/A N/A
SLP2580 25 80 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0325-080-005 33363 PS-LP25-80 MPL-7003 3101-003 N/A N/A
3100-051
SLP3560 35 60 +/ -5 PSI MPL7004 3100-004
SLP4560 45 60 +/- 5 PSI MPL7005 P100AP2C
SLP4080 40 80 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0326-080-005 33364 PS-LP40-80 MPL-7014 3101-005 N/A N/A
3100-052
SLP5090 50 90 +/- 5 PSI PS80-K2-F0328-090-005 33339 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SLP90120 90 120 +/- 5 PSI N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A HS200-23-0002
High Pressure
SUPCO Open Close Tolerance Klixon Mars A-1 Ranco Robertshaw Tecumseh Johnson Ctrl
Part No. PSI PSI Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
SHP200150 200 150 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0334-200-150 33353 PS-HP200-150 N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP250150 250 150 +/- 15 PS1 PS80-K1-0336-250-150 33354 PS-HP250-150 N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP250180 250 180 +/- 15 PSI MPH7101
SHP275195 275 195 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0339-275-195 33310 N/A MPH-7102 3100-112 N/A P100CC9C
SHP300200 300 200 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0341-300-200 33355 PS-HP300-200 MPH-7103 N/A N/A N/A
SHP325225 325 225 +/- 15 PSI MPH7104
SHP325230 325 230 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0346-325-230 33313
SHP350250 350 250 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0348-350-250 33356 PS-HP350250 MPH-7105 3101-201 N/A N/A
3316 3100-150
SHP375265 375 265 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0353-375-265 33319 N/A MPH-7106 3100-111 N/A N/A
SHP400200 400 200 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0357-400-200 33357 PS-HP400-200 N/A 3100-152 N/A N/A
SHP400280 400 280 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0358-400-280 33322 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP400300 400 300 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0359-400-300 33358 PS-HP400-300 MPH-7107 3101-202 84076-2/82-2 P100CA-1C
3100-151 P100CP1C
SHP425300 425 300 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0360-425-300 33325 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP425325 425 325 +/- 15 PSI MPH7108 3100-100 P100CA2C
3100-203 P100CP2C
SHP450250 450 250 +/- 15 PSI PS80-K1-0363-450-250 33359 PS-HP450-250 N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP610420 610 420 +/- 5 PSI
Manual Reset HP
SUPCO Open Tolerance Klixon Mars A-1 Ranco Robertshaw Tecumseh Johnson Ctrl
Part No. PSI Part No. Part No Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
SMR375 375 +/- 15 PSI MPH7109 P100DC3C
SMR410 410 +/- 15 PSI 29PSL012-24 33365 PSMF-HP410 MPH7110 3101-301 N/A P100DA-1C
3100-103
SMR440 440 +/- 15 PSI N/A N/A N/A 3100-104 N/A N/A
SMR610 610 +/- 5 PSI
Fan Cycling LP
SUPCO Open Close Tolernace Klixon Mars A-1 Ranco Robertshaw Tecumseh Johnson Ctrl Copeland
Part No. PSI PSI Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
SFC75120 75 120 +/- 15 PSI MPF7006
SFC110170 110 170 +/- 15 PSI MPF7007
SFC125265 125 265 +/- 10 PSI 20PS116KA264G126G 33340 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SFC200365 200 365 +/- 5 PSI KSALAO30410
SFC210275 210 275 +/- 15 PSI 20PS107KA275K210K 33341 N/A MPF-7009 3101-101 84077-4 N/A
SFC150225 150 225 +/- 15 PSI N/A N/A MPF-7008 3100-079 N/A P100AP3C
SFC170250 170 250 +/- 15 PSI N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A P100AP4C
SFC300400 300 400 +/- 15 PSI MPF7010
Bold = new items *Used in R410A Applications
Note: Open = Cut Out
Close = Cut In
*
*
*
*